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Campionat: Campionat del Ripollés de Curses de Muntanya

20

21

22

23

24

25

Sports

Cognoms

SEGURA
GOLFERICHS

MORCILLO
LOPEZ

CAPDEVILA
BACH

VILLEGAS
FORN

SANCHEZ
SALVADOR

COSTA GAJA
MOLINA
RUBIO

FORN
MUNNE

BAEZA MOYA
PLANAS
ROCA

MORENO
CASTILLO

MARTIN -
PICAS
ALBETS

PENTINAT
PELEGRIN

LAUCO
MARTINEZ

ALVAREZ
COLCHERO

SEGURA
PARRA

DEMUNTS
JIMENEZ

FIGUERAS
SANS

FERNANDEZ
OLIVER

SAU TUBAU

GRaCIA
MARTINEZ
MACIA ERRA
DURAN

RODRIGUEZ

NUREZ
LOPEZ

Nom

ALBA

DOLORS

ANNA

NURIA

AMALIA

LAURA

FRANCESCA

TERESA

LAURA

MARTA

MIRIAM

STéPHANIE

NGRIA

THAIS

NURIA

JOSE

SILVIA

JUDIT

CARINA

NURIA

MARIA

CLARA

ANNA

MILA

ERIKA

Club

A.E. MATXACUCA

TAYMORY -
SPIRIDON

ESPORTIU RIPOLL

C.E. TEIA

TAYMORY -
SPIRIDON

A.E. SANT GRAU /
G.EC

CAMP IV

DIEDRE

TAYMORY -
SPIRIDON

TAYMORY -
SPIRIDON

HAUT VALLESPIR
ATHLETISME

BUFF® Pro Team

EXTREM TEAM
TIVISSA

CAMP IV

CAMP IV

A.E. SANT GRAU /
G.EC

CLUB ATLETIC
TORELLO

A.E. SANT GRAU /
G.EC

TAYMORY -
SPIRIDON

C.E. TORELLO

TAYMORY -
SPIRIDON

Categoria

Senior
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Master
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

La hivernal

Campdevanol
--2014

1000

974

854

812

734

409

753

1000

965

953

930

925

500

897

Cursa
de les
4
ermites
de
Ripoll
--2014
1000
997
949

983

941

817

867

403

411

954

http://Shsports.cat/resultat_campionat/1/3/d

KM
Vertical
d'Ogassa
--2014

1000

920

844

953

876

766

883

633

962

363

897

839

Edicié6 Campionat: Campionat del Ripolles de Curses de Muntanya --
2014

Batega Territori
Corriols 9 d'lsards
al bac,
de Foc Run.

2014 DAMOleS G prod
- 2014 procon
- 2014

1000
945
883
1000
971
725

824

463

908

572

406

887

Total
Punts

4000

3836

3530

2936

2788

2303

1641

1617

1330

1317

1156

1044

1000

965

962

954

953

935

930

925

906

897

897

887

839
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Cognoms

MORERA |
BLANCH

MORENO
LLAGOSTERA

FRIAS
GARRET

SANCHEZ
GOMEZ

TOLOSA
RUIZ

CARBONELL
URé6

MARTINEZ
BAHAMONDE
ORTEGA

FLORES

BOIX
CARBONéS

CRUSATS
CABA

FOND6S
COLLELL

CARRETERO
VERDAGUER

FRANCH
PONS
PRAT

MERINO

MORENO
MASJUAN

CASELLAS
MIR6

MAITRE XXXX

SOLANO

VINAS

ROSET
CANET

MORENO
MASJUAN

SUAREZ
MARICHICA

FERNANDEZ
GARLITO

ESCUDé
LLUSCa

ILLA CAMPS

ViLa

SANCHO

URBEA
CASTELLS

MOLINA
CLAPES

MARTA

BERTA

DINA

ELENA

CLAUDIA

ALBA

JESICA

ISABEL

LAURA

CRISTINA

AMaLIA

GEMMA

JUDIT

LAURA

ALICIA

ASSUMPTA

BEATRICE

LOURDES

MONTSE

ALICIA

ROSA

GEMMA

ANNA

MARIA

MARIA

ANNA

SONIA

Club

NABES TEAM

C.E. INDEPENDENT
DE CATALUNYA

C.E. TORELLO

TAYMORY -
SPIRIDON

A.E. MOUNTAIN
RUNNERS
BERGUEDA

A.E. SANT GRAU /
GE.C

OSON@CORRE

C.E. TORELLO

A.E. MOUNTAIN
RUNNERS
BERGUEDA

ESPORTIU RIPOLL

UNIO
EXCURSIONISTA VIC

C.E. ROCA NEGRA

ESPORTIU RIPOLL

ESPORTIU RIPOLL

LES GUILLES

A.E. SANT GRAU /

GE.C

A.E. SANT GRAU /
GE.C

CLUB MUNTANYENC
SANT CUGAT

ESPORTIU RIPOLL

CLUB ATLETIC
TORELLO

Categoria

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni
Vetera

Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni
Senior

Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

La hivernal

Campdevanol
--2014

830

825

814

814

222

760

757

318

680

680

675

663

660

656

636

269

582

568

568

533

495

http://Shsports.cat/resultat_campionat/1/3/d

Cursa
I
de les KM R Batega
4 . Corriols
B Vertical al bac,
ermites de Foc
d'Ogassa Planoles
de --2014
: --2014 --2014
Ripoll
--2014
302 265
415
700
645
331
572
500
500

Territori
d'lsards
Run.
Camprodon
--2014

Total
Punts

830

825

814

814

789

760

757

733

700

680

680

675

663

660

656

645

636

600

582

572

568

568

533

500

500

495
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53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Cognoms

FRESQUET
BRAVO

AGUILAR
BARBA

PULIDO
RODES

HUCK
JUNOY

AUMATELL
AULI

CASTILLO
SOLANELL

ABASCAL
CAMBRAS

AVELLI
TEIXIDOR

REDONDO
BOADA

ANGLADA
VINK

GIMéNEZ
BLANCO

BADIA
PADILLA

MUNOZ
ARGEMI

AGUILAR
ENTRENA

CANALS
FIGUERAS

CASTANER
BOFILL

BASSA|
GARCIiA
MARTINEZ

MOLINA

GARCIA
ARRASTIA

MUNDGS
COMERMA

MIMO PARDO

COLMENA

CUELLO

FIGUERAS
SANS

GONZALEZ
VINAS

COVAS
BERNAL

FERNANDEZ
VINAS

SOLANO
RIBERA

MONTSE

ISABEL

GISELA

ONA

LAURA

NURIA

IVETTE

GEMMA

JOANNA

BRUNA

VERGNICA

RUBEN

CARME

LAURA

JANET

NURIA

MARTA

OLGA

MAITE

ALBA

MONICA

MIREIA

NEUS

NATALIA

ISABEL

CATUXA

RAQUEL

Club

A.E. SANT GRAU /
GE.C

DIEDRE

A.E. MATXACUCA

C.E. MADTEAM

TAYMORY -
SPIRIDON

C.E.
ALLIBERADRENALINA

A.E. SANT GRAU /
GE.C

cLuB
EXCURSIONISTA
CALLUS

Categoria

Vetera
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Masculi

Vetera
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Senior
Femeni
Vetera

Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

La hivernal
de
Campdevanol
--2014

456

456

449

441

438

437

408

408

385

362

325

309

304

295

292

289

286

275

269

237

232

232

222

http://Shsports.cat/resultat_campionat/1/3/d

Cursa

del

e les KM

4 )
ermites Vertical
de d'Ogassa
Ripoll 2014
--2014

363

335

Bat Territori

atega

Corriols 9 d'lsards
al bac,

de Foc Run.
Planoles

-- 2014 Camprodon
--2014

--2014
486
236

Total
Punts

456

456

449

441

438

437

408

408

385

363

362

335

325

309

304

295

292

289

286

275

269

237

232

232

222
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80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

Cognoms

CANES
NIUBO

SUBIRATS
ROIGET

MARQUEZ

BLANCO

SaNCHEZ

CASTELLS

GASPAR
RIOS

VAZQUEZ
SANCHEZ

SOLE
SANCHEZ

SURIOL
TOLRA
FARRé

CIURANA

ANFRONS
BALAT

HAYA
VERGES

PALACIO
LAJE

MONTSE

Jos

MARI

ESTHER

LAIA

CRISTINA

JESSICA

ELISA

ANNA

SARA

GEMMA

MARIA

FLORENCIA

Club

ESPORTIU RIPOLL

ESPORTIU RIPOLL

A.E. MOUNTAIN
RUNNERS
BERGUEDA

WOMAN DISTANCE
RUN

CLUB CENTRE
EXCURSIONISTA
LLORENGA

Categoria

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Senior
Femeni
Senior

Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

Senior
Femeni

Vetera
Femeni

La hivernal

Campdevanol
--2014

222

221

196

196

196

183

174

51

51

http://Shsports.cat/resultat_campionat/1/3/d

Cursa
de les
KM R Batega
4 . Corriols
B Vertical al bac,
ermites de Foc
d'Ogassa Planoles
de --2014
: --2014 --2014
Ripoll
--2014
186

Territori
d'lsards
Run.
Camprodon
--2014

Total
Punts

222

221

196

196

196

186

183

174

51

51
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